
£6.50 
per head
£3.15
£4.20

£6.50
£7.80
£7.25
£7.25
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10

£6.25
£8.20

£5.95
£9.35

£9.35

£4.50

£3.60
£3.35

£4.50 
£3.45 

£17.20
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£9.35
£9.35
£9.35
£7.25
£7.25
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90

£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.80

£6.80
£7.95

£8.90
£8.90

£9.35

£9.35

£9.35

£9.35

£8.90

£8.90

£6.50

£6.25

£6.60

£6.25
£7.25
£7.25
£6.50

£6.80

£6.80

£6.25
£6.50

£6.80

£5.35
£3.45
£3.45
£4.40

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£5.95
£5.95

£6.90
£6.90

£7.00
£7.00

£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

£6.60

£6.80

Stir fried king prawns Szechuan style 
Deep fried king prawn balls with sweet & sour 
sauce 
Chilli king prawns with cashew nuts (dry) 
Stir fried king prawns with ginger  
& spring onions 
King prawns Chiew Jeung style 
(with vegetables in a tangy spicy sauce) 
Stir fried trio of seafood with straw mushrooms          
(squid, scallops & king prawns) 
Stir fried trio of seafood Szechuan style (squid,         
scallops & king prawns) 
Stir fried king prawns & scallops with chilli &   
black bean sauce 
Trio of seafood with broccoli and garlic 
King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce 

 

Beef
Shredded chilli beef 
Sliced beef in oyster sauce  
Beef chop suey (beansprouts) 
Stir fried beef Szechuan style 
Stir fried beef with ginger & spring onions 
Sliced beef with ginger & pineapple 
Stir fried beef with peppers & black bean sauce 
Beef curry 
Beef with cashew nuts 
Sliced beef steak Cantonese style 
 
 

Pork 
Sweet & sour pork                                                                                                  
Barbecued roast pork  
Double cooked hot pork 
King Do pork (fried pork in a chilli sweet & sour        
sauce with garlic) 
Pork with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce

Lamb
Sliced lamb with spring onions 
Sliced lamb Szechuan style 
Aromatic crispy lamb (dry)
 

Duck (for duck with pancakes, please 
                look under appetisers)
 
Cantonese roast duck 
Roast duck with plum sauce  
Roast duck with orange sauce 
Sliced duck with ginger & pineapple  
Sliced duck with peppers & black bean sauce
 

Appetisers
Mixed starters (spring rolls, seaweed,              
sesame prawn toast &  spare rib)  
Mini vegetable spring rolls (8) 
Deep fried crispy seaweed 
(spring greens) 
Sesame prawn toast 
Minced chicken lettuce wrap 
Deep fried squid with sweet & sour sauce 
Deep fried squid with chilli and salt 
Glazed spare ribs 
Spare ribs with sauce 
Deep fried spare ribs with chilli & salt  
King Do spare ribs  
(fried ribs in chilli sweet & sour sauce with garlic) 
Spicy deep fried chicken Szechuan style 
Butterfly king prawns (deep fried with       
breadcrumbs) 
Chicken satay (6 skewers) 
Peking crispy & aromatic duck Quarter  
(4 pancakes) 
Half (8 pancakes) 
Whole (16 pancakes) 
(served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onions & 
hoi sin sauce) 
Aromatic crispy lamb (4 pancakes)                                                       
(served with pancakes, cucumber, spring         
onions & hoi sin sauce) 
Spare Ribs in Cantonese sauce  

Soup
Crabmeat & sweetcorn soup 
Chicken & sweetcorn soup 
Hot & sour soup with shredded pork & shrimps 
Wan tun soup 
Chicken and noodle soup 

Seafood 
Sweet & sour fish 
Sliced fish Szechuan style 
Sliced fish with chilli & salt (dry) 
Stir fried squid with peppers & black bean sauce 
Stir fried squid Szechuan style 
Kung Po king prawns (chilli sweet & sour) 
Sweet & sour king prawns 
King prawn curry 
Stir fried king prawns with Chinese mushrooms 
& bamboo shoots 
Stir fried king prawns with mange tout & garlic 
Stir fried king prawns with straw mushrooms 
King prawn chop suey (beansprouts) 
Stir fried king prawns with peppers &  
black bean sauce 

Chicken
 
Sweet & sour chicken 
Fried chicken with lemon sauce 
Fried chicken with orange sauce 
Stir fried chicken Szechuan style 
Chicken with cashew nuts 
Chicken with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce 
Shredded chicken with chilli sweet & sour sauce 
Stir fried chicken with Chinese mushrooms & 
bamboo shoots 
Stir fried chicken with straw mushrooms 
Stir fried chicken with mange tout & garlic 
Stir fried chicken with  peppers & black bean sauce 
Chicken chop suey (beansprouts) 
Kung Po chicken (fried coated chicken in a chilli 
sweet & sour sauce) 
Stir fried chicken with ginger & spring onions 
Chicken curry 
Chicken Chiew Jeung style 
(with vegetables in a tangy spicy sauce)
 

Vegetables & Bean curd (tofu)
 

Pak choi with garlic or oyster sauce 
Stir fried bean sprouts 
Stir fried mixed vegetables 
Trio of vegetables in oyster sauce (broccoli,    
mange tout & Chinese leaves) 
Sweet & sour mixed vegetables 
Mixed vegetables curry 
Mixed vegetables in Szechuan sauce 
Mixed vegetables in black bean sauce 
Mixed vegetables with bean curd 
Bean curd with peppers & black bean sauce 

                                          

£6.50

£6.25

£6.25
£6.50

£9.35
£9.35

£6.10

Tel 01628 482502
10% discount for take Away

www.sunyamarlow.co.uk



Opening Hours 
Monday 
CLOSED 
Tuesday – Saturday
6.00pm – 11.00pm
Sunday
5.30pm – 10.00pm 
Please note that during  
Bank Holidays we will be 
open on Mondays and 
closed on Tuesdays

Tel 01628 482502
10% discount for take Away

Marlow

8 oxford road
marlow

bucks  
SL7 2NL

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.90
£8.60
£5.95
£3.45
£6.50

£4.70
£4.70
£7.55
£4.60
£4.60
£2.85
£2.40
£1.95
£1.95
£1.20
£1.00
£0.20
£1.85

£11.80

£11.80

£17.70

£22.95

£25.30

£27.40

£40.20

£42.30

£55.35

E for two people 
Glazed spare ribs 
Shredded chilli beef 
King prawns with Chinese mushrooms & 
bamboo shoots 
Special fried rice 

F for two people 
Quarter aromatic crispy duck 
Fried chicken with lemon sauce 
Beef with peppers in black bean sauce 
Mixed vegetables 
Egg fried rice

Gourmet feast for two people 
Mixed appetisers 
Quarter aromatic crispy duck 
King prawns Chiew Jeung style 
Stir fried chicken with mange tout & garlic 
Special fried rice or Singapore noodles

G for three people
Half aromatic crispy duck 
Sweet & sour chicken 
Beef with peppers & black bean sauce 
Double cooked hot pork 
Plain chow mein 
Special fried rice 

H for four people
Half aromatic crispy duck 
Glazed spare ribs 
Sweet & sour pork 
Chicken with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce 
Stir fried beef Szechuan style 
Fried chicken with lemon sauce 
Special fried rice (double portion)

   

Noodles
 
 Roast pork chow mein
Chicken chow mein 
Beef chow mein 
King prawn chow mein 
Special chow mein  
Mixed vegetables chow mein  
Plain chow mein 
Singapore fried noodles (spicy rice noodles with 
shredded pork & shrimps)

Rice & extras
 
Special fried rice (pork & shrimps) 
Shrimp fried rice 
King prawn fried rice 
Chicken fried rice 
Pork fried rice 
Egg fried rice 
Boiled rice 
Sweet & sour sauce 
Curry sauce 
Hoi sin dip 
Chilli dip 
Extra pancakes for crispy duck (each) 
Prawn Crackers
 

Set Meals
 
A for one person
Spring rolls 
Sweet & sour chicken 
Egg fried rice
 
B for one person
Chicken & sweet corn soup 
Beef with peppers & black bean sauce 
Egg fried rice

C for two people 
Sweet & sour pork 
Chicken with peppers & black bean sauce 
Mixed vegetables 
Egg fried rice
 
D for two people 
Chicken with cashew nuts 
Beef chop suey 
Sweet & sour pork 
Special fried rice

All major credit cards accepted
 
We are unable to accept cards for under £8.00 
Discount is not available for orders under £10.00  
if paying by card  
we do not accept cheques  
All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.
 
Allergies
 
We are unable to cater for customers with very severe  
allergies as there may be traces of ingredients such as 
wheat or nuts in our cooking.
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www.sunyamarlow.co.uk


