Appetisers Mixed starters (spring rolls, seaweed, sesame prawn toast & spare rib) Mini vegetable spring rolls (8) Deep fried crispy seaweed (spring greens) Sesame prawn toast Minced chicken lettuce wrap Deep fried squid with sweet & sour sauce Deep fried squid with chilli and salt Glazed spare ribs	£6.50 per head £3.15 £4.20 £6.50 £7.80 £7.25 £7.25 £6.10	Stir fried king prawns Szechuan style Deep fried king prawn balls with sweet & sour sauce Chilli king prawns with cashew nuts (dry) Stir fried king prawns with ginger & spring onions King prawns Chiew Jeung style (with vegetables in a tangy spicy sauce) Stir fried trio of seafood with straw mushrooms (squid, scallops & king prawns) Stir fried trio of seafood Szechuan style (squid, scallops & king prawns)	£8.90 £8.90 £9.35 £8.90 £8.90 £9.35	Chicken Sweet & sour chicken Fried chicken with lemon sauce Fried chicken with orange sauce Stir fried chicken Szechuan style Chicken with cashew nuts Chicken with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce Shredded chicken with chilli sweet & sour sauce Stir fried chicken with Chinese mushrooms & bamboo shoots	£6.25 £7.25 £7.25 £6.50 £6.50 £6.80 £6.50 £6.60
Spare ribs with sauce Deep fried spare ribs with chilli & salt King Do spare ribs (fried ribs in chilli sweet & sour sauce with garlic) Spicy deep fried chicken Szechuan style Butterfly king prawns (deep fried with breadcrumbs) Chicken satay (6 skewers) Peking crispy & aromatic duck Quarter (4 pancakes)	£6.10 £6.10 £6.10 £6.25 £8.20 £5.95 £9.35	Stir fried king prawns & scallops with chilli & black bean sauce Trio of seafood with broccoli and garlic King prawns with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce Beef Shredded chilli beef Sliced beef in oyster sauce	£9.35 £9.35 £9.35	Stir fried chicken with straw mushrooms Stir fried chicken with mange tout & garlic Stir fried chicken with peppers & black bean sauce Chicken chop suey (beansprouts) Kung Po chicken (fried coated chicken in a chilli sweet & sour sauce) Stir fried chicken with ginger & spring onions Chicken curry Chicken Chiew Jeung style (with vegetables in a tangy spicy sauce)	£6.25 £6.80 £6.50 £6.25 £6.25 £6.25 £6.80 £6.25 £6.50
Half (8 pancakes) Whole (16 pancakes) (served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onions & hoi sin sauce) Aromatic crispy lamb (4 pancakes) (served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onions & hoi sin sauce) Spare Ribs in Cantonese sauce	£17.20 £32.90 £9.35 £6.10	Beef chop suey (beansprouts) Stir fried beef Szechuan style Stir fried beef with ginger & spring onions Sliced beef with ginger & pineapple Stir fried beef with peppers & black bean sauce Beef curry Beef with cashew nuts Sliced beef steak Cantonese style	£6.25 £6.50 £6.80 £6.25 £6.50 £6.25 £6.80 £7.95	Vegetables & Bean curd (tofu) Pak choi with garlic or oyster sauce Stir fried bean sprouts Stir fried mixed vegetables Trio of vegetables in oyster sauce (broccoli, mange tout & Chinese leaves) Sweet & sour mixed vegetables	£5.35 £3.45 £3.45 £4.40 £4.30
Crabmeat & sweetcorn soup Chicken & sweetcorn soup Hot & sour soup with shredded pork & shrimps Wan tun soup Chicken and noodle soup Seafood	£4.50 £3.35 £3.60 £4.50 £3.45	Pork Sweet & sour pork Barbecued roast pork Double cooked hot pork King Do pork (fried pork in a chilli sweet & sour sauce with garlic) Pork with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce	£6.25 £6.25 £6.50 £6.50	Mixed vegetables curry Mixed vegetables in Szechuan sauce Mixed vegetables in black bean sauce Mixed vegetables with bean curd Bean curd with peppers & black bean sauce	£4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £5.95 £5.95
Sweet & sour fish Sliced fish Szechuan style Sliced fish with chilli & salt (dry) Stir fried squid with peppers & black bean sauce Stir fried squid Szechuan style Kung Po king prawns (chilli sweet & sour) Sweet & sour king prawns King prawn curry Stir fried king prawns with Chinese mushrooms	£9.35 £9.35 £9.35 £7.25 £7.25 £8.90 £8.90 £8.90	Lamb Sliced lamb with spring onions Sliced lamb Szechuan style Aromatic crispy lamb (dry) Duck (for duck with pancakes, please look under appetisers)	£6.90 £6.90 £6.60	TEL 01628 482502 10% discount for take Away	

Cantonese roast duck

Roast duck with plum sauce

Roast duck with orange sauce

Sliced duck with ginger & pineapple

Sliced duck with peppers & black bean sauce

£8.90

£8.90

£8.90

£8.90

& bamboo shoots

black bean sauce

Stir fried king prawns with mange tout & garlic Stir fried king prawns with straw mushrooms

King prawn chop suey (beansprouts)

Stir fried king prawns with peppers &

£7.60

£7.60

£7.60

£7.00

£7.00

WWW.SUNYAMARLOW.CO.UK

Roast pork chow mein Chicken chow mein Beef chow mein King prawn chow mein Special chow mein Mixed vegetables chow mein Plain chow mein Singapore fried noodles (spicy rice noodles with shredded pork & shrimps)	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £8.90 £8.60 £5.95 £3.45 £6.50	E for two people Glazed spare ribs Shredded chilli beef King prawns with Chinese mushrooms & bamboo shoots Special fried rice F for two people Quarter aromatic crispy duck Fried chicken with lemon sauce Beef with peppers in black bean sauce	
Rice & extras		Mixed vegetables	
Special fried rice (pork & shrimps) Shrimp fried rice King prawn fried rice Chicken fried rice Pork fried rice Egg fried rice Boiled rice Sweet & sour sauce Curry sauce Hoi sin dip Chilli dip Extra pancakes for crispy duck (each) Prawn Crackers	£4.70 £4.70 £7.55 £4.60 £4.60 £2.85 £2.40 £1.95 £1.95 £1.20 £1.85	Egg fried rice Gourmet feast for two people Mixed appetisers Quarter aromatic crispy duck King prawns Chiew Jeung style Stir fried chicken with mange tout & garlic Special fried rice or Singapore noodles G for three people Half aromatic crispy duck Sweet & sour chicken Beef with peppers & black bean sauce Double cooked hot pork Plain chow mein	
Set Meals		Special fried rice	
A for one person Spring rolls Sweet & sour chicken Egg fried rice B for one person Chicken & sweet corn soup Beef with peppers & black bean sauce Egg fried rice	£11.80	H for four people Half aromatic crispy duck Glazed spare ribs Sweet & sour pork Chicken with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce Stir fried beef Szechuan style Fried chicken with lemon sauce Special fried rice (double portion)	
C for two people	£17.70		
Sweet & sour pork Chicken with peppers & black bean sauce Mixed vegetables Egg fried rice D for two people Chicken with cashew nuts	£22.95	All major credit cards accepted We are unable to accept cards for under £8.00 Discount is not available for orders under £10.00 if paying by card we do not accept cheques All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.	
Beef chop suey Sweet & sour pork		Allergies	
Special fried rice		We are unable to cater for customers with very severe allergies as there may be traces of ingredients such as wheat or nuts in our cooking.	
		January 2011	

SUN YA

RESTAURANT

MARLOW

WWW.SUNYAMARLOW.CO.UK



TEL 01628 482502

10% discount for take Away

Opening Hours

Monday

£25.30

£27.40

£40.20

£42.30

£55.35

CLOSED

Tuesday – Saturday

6.00pm - 11.00pm

Sunday

5.30pm - 10.00pm

Please note that during Bank Holidays we will be open on Mondays and closed on Tuesdays 8 oxford road marlow bucks SL7 2NL